
All Fees to be paid according to St John’s Payment Policy see Schedule I 

St John the Evangelist – Halls/Rooms/Church 

Room Rates and usage Fees 

  

  
Location  

  
  

  
  

  
Category 1  

Not for Profit  
Rate  

  

  
Category 3  

Community  
Rate  

Church School Rooms  

Two rooms available  

8-10 each room 
 

Half Day  

Full Day  

Evening  

$40.00  

$60.00  

$40.00  

$60.00  

$120.00  

$60.00  

 Youth Lounge  

1 - 10 people  

 

Half Day  

Full Day  

Evening  

$40.00  

$60.00  

$40.00  

$60.00  

$120.00  

$60.00  

Choir Room  

50 people 

Half Day  

Full Day  

Evening  

$60.00  

$140.00  

$70.00  

$140.00  

$280.00  

$140.00  

 Parish Hall w kitchen  

Tables: 80 - 95 people  

Seated: 120-200 people 

Half Day  

Full Day  

Evening  

$180.00  

$360.00  

$180.00  

$310.00  

$620.00  

$310.00  

Church - Nave  

400 people 

Half Day  

Full Day  

Evening  

$280.00  

$450.00  

$280.00  

$400.00  

$800.00  

$450.00  

 Church -Chapel  

70 people 

 

Half Day  

Full Day  

Evening  

$90.00  

$180.00  

$90.00  

$160.00  

$320.00  

$160.00  

Banquet Hall (lower)  

Tables: 100 people  

Seated: 150 people  

  

Half Day  

Full Day  

Evening  

$160.00  

$320.00  

$160.00  

$270.00  

$540.00  

$270.00  



 


