All Fees to be paid according to St John's Payment Policy see Schedule I St John the Evangelist – Halls/Rooms/Church Room Rates and usage Fees

Location		Category 1 Not for Profit Rate	Category 3 Community Rate
Church School Rooms Two rooms available 8-10 each room	Half Day Full Day Evening	\$40.00 \$60.00 \$40.00	\$60.00 \$120.00 \$60.00
Youth Lounge 1 - 10 people	Half Day Full Day Evening	\$40.00 \$60.00 \$40.00	\$60.00 \$120.00 \$60.00
Choir Room 50 people	Half Day Full Day Evening	\$60.00 \$140.00 \$70.00	\$140.00 \$280.00 \$140.00
Parish Hall w kitchen Tables: 80 - 95 people Seated: 120-200 people	Half Day Full Day Evening	\$180.00 \$360.00 \$180.00	\$310.00 \$620.00 \$310.00
Church - Nave 400 people	Half Day Full Day Evening	\$280.00 \$450.00 \$280.00	\$400.00 \$800.00 \$450.00
Church -Chapel 70 people	Half Day Full Day Evening	\$90.00 \$180.00 \$90.00	\$160.00 \$320.00 \$160.00
Banquet Hall (lower) Tables: 100 people Seated: 150 people	Half Day Full Day Evening	\$160.00 \$320.00 \$160.00	\$270.00 \$540.00 \$270.00